
Pension Scheme Bank Account

BIC: 

Your account summary

From:

Opening balance

Total money in

Total money out

End balance

Date

Your transactions

MYMBGB2L

RC ADMINISTRATION LTD
1A PARK LANE, POYNTON
STOCKPORT
SK12 1RD

01 MAY 2022

IBAN: 

Transaction

Balance brought forward

Closing Balance

GB97MYMB23058043398899

To: 31 MAY 2022

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

ACCOUNT NAME:

Account number

Sort code

Statement number

Overdraft limit

Money out (£)

 REPTAIL PENSION SCHEME

Money in (£)

metrobank

One Southampton Row

MBS1A_13349353@00008590 1502

London WC1B 5HA
T: 0345 08 08 500

Balance (£)

online.co.uk

43398899

0.00

0.00

23-05-80

£0.00

6



Statement number

Sort code

Your deposit is classed as an eligible deposit for the purposes of the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS).

Important Information about compensation arrangements.

Deposits held with us are covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS), subject to eligibility criteria.
We will provide you with an information sheet and exclusions list every year.

For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk

We love to hear from you - if you have any queries regarding your statement or any transaction on your statement, please call us
on 0345 08 08 500 (or +44 20 3402 8312 outside the UK), or visit your local store.

Calls to 0345 numbers will be charged at your local rate. Calls may be recorded for training or quality monitoring purposes.

Listening to you
If you have a problem with your agreement, please try to resolve it with us in the first instance. If you are not happy with the way in
which we handled your complaint or the result, you may be able to complain to the Financial Ombudsman Service. If you do not take
up your problem with us first you will not be entitled to complain to the Ombudsman. We can provide details of how to contact the
Ombudsman.

23-05-80

6

MBS1A_13349353@00008590 1502


